AL

Digital Photo Club of
Annapolis (DPCA)

Welcome!



7:00

7:00-7:20

7:20-7:40

7:40-8:00

8:00-8:10

8:10-9:00

Program Agenda

Welcome and Announcements

Member Spotlight: Hank Musk
“Black and White Conversion”

Member Spotlight: Christine Edwards
“Composition and Shooting Tips”

Member Spotlight: Bill Tongue
“Annapolis Snapshots”

Break

Showcase



Calendar

Next Meeting: February 6"
Guest Speaker: Josh Taylor “Beyond The Garden Gate”

Field Trip: Saturday February 28t 10am-Noon
Second Chance in Baltimore

(Warehouses of reclaimed furniture, appliances, lighting,
flooring, antiques, and hardware)

1700 Ridgely St Baltimore, MD


http://www.secondchanceinc.org/

Workshop

Karen Messick
“Annapolis Photo Walk”
March 24t 2012

$65 for DPCA Members (only 5 spaces left)



Hank Musk

“Black and White Conversion”




Christine Edwards

“Composition and Shooting Tips”




Bill Tongue

“Annapolis Snapshots”




10 Minute Break




Showcase




